
 
 

BOYS Basketball 

2018-2019 Season 

 

 

Date Day Opponent Place Time 

19-Nov Monday Killian (Pre-Season) Killian  7:30pm  

20-Nov Tuesday La Salle (Pre-Season) Killian  6PM 

29-Nov Thursday Calvary Christian Calvary Christian (5:30/7PM) 

1-Dec Canceled Potters  House Potters  House 7:30PM 

5-Dec Wednesday Champagnat Catholic Champagnat Catholic (6/7:30PM) 

7-Dec Rescheduled Northwest Christian Northwest Christian (5:30/7PM) 

10-Dec Monday Westlake Prep Westlake Prep (3:30/5pm) 

11-Dec Tuesday Brito School Brito School (5:30PM) 

15-Dec Saturday Oxbridge Academy Oxbridge Academy (12/2PM) 

28-Dec Friday JOB Classic JOB Classic TBA 

29-Dec Saturday JOB Classic JOB Classic TBA 

30-Dec Sunday JOB Classic JOB Classic TBA 

3-Jan Thursday Adidas Holiday Slam Adidas Holiday Slam TBA 

4-Jan Friday Adidas Holiday Slam Adidas Holiday Slam TBA 

5-Jan Saturday Adidas Holiday Slam Adidas Holiday Slam TBA 

11-Jan Friday Key West Key West 7:30PM 

12-Jan Saturday Marathon Marathon 6:30PM 

14-Jan Monday Westwood Westwood (5:30/7PM) 

18-Jan Friday Coral Park Coral Park (6/7:30PM) 

1/19 or 1/21 Saturday or Monday MLK Classic MLK Classic TBA 

22-Jan Tuesday Somerset Pines Charter Somerset Pines Charter 4PM 

29-Jan Thursday Miami Christian South Miami Rec 7:30PM 

HOMECOMING GAME | SENIOR NIGHT 

31-Jan Thursday Horeb South Miami Rec 7:30PM 

1-Feb Friday Northwest Christian  Northwest Christian  7:30PM 

4-Feb Monday Immaculata-La Salle Immaculata-La Salle (6/7:30PM) 

6-Feb Wednesday Mater Academy Mater Academy (6/7:30PM) 

8-Feb Friday University School University School (6/7:30PM) 


